Maney Hill School PE Questionnaire June 2015
MANEY HILL PRIMARY SCHOOL

Data based on survey of 166 pupils Y1 - 6

Strongly Agree Sometimes Occasionally Never

agree

I enjoy P.E lessons 58% 25% 14% 3% 0%
at school
I feel safe during 62% 34% 3% 0.5% 0.5%
my P.E lessons
I learn a variety of 43% 30% 21% 1% 0%
skills in P.E lessons
I enjoy competing 58% 22% 10% 6% 4%
against the other
teams in inter-
house competitions
I like/would like to 72% 14% 7% 6% 1%
represent the
school in sporting
competition
There is a good 42% 37% 20% 1% 0%
variety of after
school clubs on
offer
The teaching of P.E 63% 31% 4% 2% 0%
is good at this
school
I enjoy swimming 53% 26% 13% 7.5% 0.5%
lessons with school

1) How many hours a week do you participate in sport and exercise?

1-2 11%
3-4 35%
5-6 18%
6+ 36%




Maney Hill School PE Questionnaire June 2015

2) Can you swim 25 metres unaided?

Yes 76%
No 24%
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